
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC; Date Recorded= 1994;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199407060002
12841

07/06/1994
02:00:52 PM

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS,
JEFFREY A

199407220002
30721

07/22/1994
09:42:53 AM

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES SIKES, A
WAYNE

199402230000
60261

02/23/1994
03:28:27 PM

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES MULLER,
ROGER S

199404050001
09531

04/05/1994
08:07:53 AM

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES LANGLEY,
GARY JOE

199407290002
37971

07/29/1994
01:09:17 PM

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES MCCALLIE,
JOHN D

7 72 Lot#:36 Book:7
Pg:72


