Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Name= A	MERICAN	N HOME F	UNDING	NC; Date	Recorded	= 1994;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199407060002 12841	02:00:52 PM	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS, JEFFREY A						
199407220002 30721	07/22/1994 09:42:53 AM	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIKES, A WAYNE						
199402230000 60261		AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLER, ROGER S						
199404050001 09531		AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGLEY, GARY JOE						
199407290002 37971	07/29/1994 01:09:17 PM	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCALLIE, JOHN D			7	72		Lot#:36 Book:7 Pg:72